
City Hall
400 La Crosse Street
La Crosse, WI 54601

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 216-0023 Name: Report of Bids & Resolution for the Commerce
Street Reconstruction project awarding the contract
to             in the amount of $

Status:Type: Report of Bids Adopted

File created: In control:1/4/2016 Common Council

On agenda: Final action:1/14/2016 1/14/2016

Title: Report of Bids & Resolution awarding contract to Chippewa Concrete Services in the amount of
$281,110.65 for the Commerce Street Reconstruction project.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Engineer Letter

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ADOPTEDCommon Council1/14/2016 2 Pass

Report of Bids & Resolution awarding contract to Chippewa Concrete Services in the amount of
$281,110.65 for the Commerce Street Reconstruction project.
TID #13 Increment Funding (2015 CIP #278) $240,339.64
Storm Water Utility $40,771.01

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin Printed on 7/23/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

